

Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #: 16-844 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement Status: Approved

File created: 7/26/2016 In control: Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: 8/16/2016 **Final action:** 8/16/2016

Title: Approval of Agreement with Redwood Community Services, Inc. (RCS) in the Amount of \$1,102,813,

to Provide Emergency Shelter Services for Children Placed by Health and Human Services Agency

(HHSA) Family and Children's Services (FCS) in Fiscal Year 2016-17

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 16-070

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/16/2016	1	Board of Supervisors		